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Feature

o M& &£X : |0} 106

o & HE : IEEE802.3ae 10GBase-SR/LR
o ZA0|= / HYE EIR] : SMF/LC

o d& ThE : 1310nm

o & 72| : 20km

oDDM X| & : X[ &

o Operating temperature: -40 to 85° C

Application
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